   CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C856I3
Issued Date : 2006.06.21
Revised Date : 2017.05.17
Page No. : 1/7
BTD1858I3 CYStek Product Specification
Silicon NPN Epitaxial Planar Transistor
BTD1858I3

Rank Q R
Range 180~390 270~560
Ordering Information
Device HFE rank Package Shipping
BTD1858I3-Q-UA-S Q TO-251AB
(Pb-free lead plating) 80 pcs / tube, 50 tubes / box
BTD1858I3-R-UA-S R TO-251AB
(Pb-free lead plating) 80 pcs / tube, 50 tubes / box
BTD1858I3S-Q-UA-S Q TO-251S
(Pb-free lead plating) 80 pcs / tube, 50 tubes / box
BTD1858I3S-R-UA-S R TO-251S
(Pb-free lead plating) 80 pcs / tube, 50 tubes / box
BTD1858I3-Q-UA-G Q TO-251AB
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package) 80 pcs / tube, 50 tubes / box
BTD1858I3-R-UA-G R TO-251AB
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package) 80 pcs / tube, 50 tubes / box
BTD1858I3S-Q-UA-G Q TO-251S
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package) 80 pcs / tube, 50 tubes / box
BTD1858I3S-R-UA-G R TO-251S
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package) 80 pcs / tube, 50 tubes / box
   CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C856I3
Issued Date : 2006.06.21
Revised Date : 2017.05.17
Page No. : 3/7
BTD1858I3 CYStek Product Specification
Typical Characteristics
Output Characteristics
0
0.05